ISSUE PROGRAMS LIST
Description of Program
Community

Safety

Community

Education
Government
Education

Community

Education
Government
Community

Education

Education

STATION: KSUP
Program Segment
Action Line
Capital Chat
Action Line
Capital Chat
Action Line
Capital Chat
Action Line
Capital Chat
Action Line
Capital Chat
Action Line
Capital Chat

QUARTER: 4
Date
10.08.20
10.13.20
10.22.20
10.27.20
11.03.20
11.06.20
11.11.20
11.19.20
12.03.20
12.07.20
12.09.20
12.14.20

YEAR 2020
Time
10:35a
08:35a
10:35a
8:35a
10:35a
8:35a
10:35a
8:35a
10:35a
8:35a
10:35a
8:35a

Narration of Type of Description Program/Segment

Juneau Economic Development Council Brian Holst.

Alaska Heat Smart with Steve Behnke

Juneau School District Superintendent Dr. Bridget Weiss

Blood Bank of Alaska with Wes Dahlgren

Update with Juneau State Senator Jesse Kiehl

The Cancer Connection with Emily Ricci

Replication of Veterans Day Ceremony with representatives from American Legion and VFW posts in Juneau.
Southeast Alaska Land Trust/new Exec Dir Steve Brockmann

Update from Juneau Representative Sara Hannan

Juneau Symphony Auction Update - Charlotte Truitt

Southeast Alaska Conservation Council Staff Scientist Guy Archibald talking about mining concerns
Juneau Library - Kate Enge

Program Notes

ACTION LINE contains 2 -10 minute segments and
the topics are used in NEWS OF THE NORTH news
that airs on KINY, KINO, KSUP and KXJ in morning
and afternoon Mon-Fri and KINY Mon-Sun.
CAPITAL CHAT contains 2 -10 minute segments and
the topics are used in NEWS OF THE NORTH news
that airs on KINY, KINO, KSUP and KXJ in morning
and afternoon Mon-Fri and KINY Mon-Sun.



